
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 YEAGER BULLET Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 16/05/2023, R12, M M2/2/2L. Chaytor 530518 17/02862M 3P 4P 3M 2PD20/02/2019

 2 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R6, P M2/2/2A. Woods 529610 19/03191P 4P 2P 1P 2CD13/01/2019

 3 SONGAR ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R6, M M2/2/1S. Greene 528645 7/02237M 2M 1P 3P 5PB27/11/2018

 4 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R7, P M2/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 14/01922P 4P 7M 1M 8MB11/09/2018

 5 WILLINA GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R7, P M2/2/2R. Milton 533372 10/01295P 4Y 7P 4P 4PB30/04/2019

 6 PLODDER Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 06/05/2023, R4, M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/01523M 4M 4M 6M 5MD19/06/2018

 7 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R9, P M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/01825P 3M 4M 2P 4PD11/01/2019

 8 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R6, P M3/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/01724P 3P 2P 5P 5MD08/01/2019

 9 MRS HALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R8, P M3/1L. Bramble 530525 8/01348P 4M 7M 7P 3PB23/02/2019

 10 TIGRESS EYE Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R8, P M3/1R. Milton 520946 18/01256P 5M 7P 5P 7MB13/05/2018

 11 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R9, M M3/1M. Bretherton 532138 5/01107M 1M 6Y 8M 6YD08/01/2019

 12 IZUKU BALE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/05/2023, R6, P M3/2M. Popowski 532345 5/01027P 7P 7P 2P 8PD23/03/2019

 13 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R6, M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/0865M 7M 4P 5Y 6MD16/06/2017

 14 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R3, M M3/1A. Woods 525196 11/0825M 6M 6M 4M 8MD13/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MINI MOO COW Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R3, P M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/01323P 5P 2P 2P 3PB16/01/2020

 2 BEL TOR EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Andrews 564631 0/01173PB07/11/2021

 3 NITRAM BLUE JAY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 13/05/2023, R3, Y

TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/01226Y 3Y 3P 3Y 3YB27/02/2021

 4 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P

TAR, 19/04/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Carter 558017 0/01146P 2P 3P 5P 2PD22/04/2021

 5 MANDY'S CHAMP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0967P 2P 6P 4Y 2YB03/11/2020

 6 NITRAM BLUE ROAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Bretherton 558224 0/0784Y 6P 3Y 4Y 5PD02/02/2021

 7 KATH BELL First start M/1R. Bell 559003 0/00B03/05/2021

 8 ONCE OR TWICE First start M/1S. Kedwell 555157 0/00D11/02/2021

 9 RIO RIOT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/05/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kedwell 552057 0/0268P 8PB15/11/2020

 10 WINTER TRALEE 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/0584PB29/10/2021

 11 GIGGLING DIXIE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/05/2023, R3, P M/1S. Grey 563435 0/0426PB16/09/2021

 12 BLUE BOUNTY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Dwyer 562152 0/0337PB18/07/2021

 13 MEMPHIS REIGN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/05/2023, R4, P M/1S. Grey 563437 0/0337PD16/09/2021

 14 UNCLE DOUGIE Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1M. Smith 560872 0/0575P 4PD11/07/2021

 15 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R4, P M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0525P 5PD22/07/2021

 16 AYLA Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0484P 5P 8PB06/11/2020

 17 NICOLE'S IMAGE Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Grover 551064 0/0464P 7P 7PB06/11/2020

 18 TRALEE PARIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/0446P 6PB27/03/2021

 19 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R4, P M/1A. Woods 546417 0/0386P 6P 8PD27/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TONIGHT 1 Last start winner GAR, 17/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 7/61891P 8P 2P 5P 5PD10/12/2019

 2 MEAN BLAKE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540942 10/82143P 3Y 3Y 1P 5PD28/12/2019

 3 BLACK IRON Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/1T. Mason 552330 13/81534P 8P 3P 7P 5PD20/09/2020

 4 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Brown 536368 7/51116P 1P 8P 7P 8PD15/07/2019

 5 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter DUB, 16/05/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 9/72133P 6P 5P 2P 3PD04/12/2019

 6 SOLO FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R1, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 6/42043P 1Y 4P 4P 1PD16/01/2021

 7 NOON DAY SUN Last start placegetter GAR, 17/05/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Masterson 555440 4/31533P 6P 5P 5P 1PB15/02/2021

 8 TRALEE JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Mabbott 560014 4/21503P 1Y 7Y 4P 6PD03/05/2021

 9 MISS SILLAT Dropping in grade GAR, 18/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 6/51745P 4P 3P 1P 5PB04/02/2020

 10 PAISAN 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/05/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 5/41597P 5P 1P 8P 2PD16/09/2019

 11 MRS HALO 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/05/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Bramble 530525 8/61348P 4M 7M 7P 3PB23/02/2019

 12 TAI RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Grey 552042 4/31684P 1P 5P 2P 4PB26/11/2020

 13 IS A COCO Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Ball 558826 5/31684P 3P 5P 4P 1PB22/02/2021

 14 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/01625P 5P 6P 2P 1PB29/08/2019

 15 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41595P 5P 2P 4P 3PB13/11/2020

 16 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Carter 551371 2/11594P 1P 5P 3P 5PB01/11/2020

 17 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41564P 4P 2P 6P 2PD23/10/2020

 18 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/31537P 7P 2P 5P 2PB25/10/2019

 19 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 1/01355P 3P 8P 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 20 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Milton 533372 10/81295P 4Y 7P 4P 4PB30/04/2019

 21 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R8, P 5/2K. Schmitzer 540119 4/21148P 4P 7P 4P 2PB24/07/2019

 22 CANTATA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R5, P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/01145P (FEL)P 6P 5Y 2PD23/02/2020

 23 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31115P 4P 8P 3P (FEL)PB10/04/2020

 24 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 3/0977P 8Y 6P 3Y 5YD03/02/2020

 25 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5964P 7P 8P 5P 4PD14/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3905P 7P 5P 6P 4PD01/03/2020

 27 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R3, M 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/3716M 4P 4M 6M 8PD26/03/2019

 28 MY BOY AIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Berwick 552512 4/3697P 4P 7P 6P 8PD16/11/2020

 29 ELITE RANDY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0577P 8P 6P 8P 7PD03/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL LIT UP Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Heckel 554889 2/11862P 5P 2P 7P 1PD29/01/2021

 2 TRALEE BETH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Mabbott 556761 2/11816P 1P 3P 1Y 3YB16/03/2021

 3 TRALEE CRUISER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11747P 3P 1P 7P 2PD16/03/2021

 4 MUSTARD'S CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Jones 558461 1/01742P 2P 5P 2P 7PD03/05/2021

 5 RITZA EBONY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Carter 551371 2/11594P 1P 5P 3P 5PB01/11/2020

 6 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Carter 551325 2/01511Y 7P 3P 3P 6PB16/11/2020

 7 CHINA PANDA Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Mcfadyen 557671 2/11481P 1P 2P 5P 7PB05/04/2021

 8 BATTERY INCLUDED Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Last 555783 2/11451P 4P 4P 1P 4PB22/02/2021

 9 ROCKY CHANA Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Smith 556909 1/01402P 1P 6P 4P 2PD03/04/2021

 10 FLOP WEDGE Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01357P 5P 6P 2P 3PB31/01/2021

 11 HODGSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Ball 556841 1/01355P 3P 8P 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 12 BRENTON BARNACLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01323P 5P 3P 8P 4PD14/01/2021

 13 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Woods 551781 2/11204P 4P 6P 4P 3PB25/11/2020

 14 NOT FOR SURE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 1/01188P 3P 3Y 5P 4PB16/12/2020

 15 CANTATA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/01145P (FEL)P 6P 5Y 2PD23/02/2020

 16 DYNAMO'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Kedwell 561615 1/01104P 1PB07/07/2021

 17 DIXIE DIVA Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Walters 543667 2/11086P 1P 7P 8P 7PB15/03/2020

 18 KATRINA HIGHKICK Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558629 2/01066P 4P 1Y 6P 6PB28/04/2021

 19 LADY BLIP Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Magnisalis 560521 1/01011Y 6YB29/06/2021

 20 ZAMBORA BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/0995P 4P 4P 5P 4PD12/09/2020

 21 KIARNI JAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roche 559192 1/0981P 3P 7P 5P 6YB05/05/2021

 22 RED JENNY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3H. Hanson 544761 2/1965P 2P 7P 8P 8PB10/04/2020

 23 BEE LOGIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0874Y 8P 1P 4P 4PB22/04/2021

 24 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0865P 2Y 7P 6P 8PD16/01/2021

 25 HEY NAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/0835P 8P 4Y 4P 4PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0814P 6P 6P 6P 6PB15/11/2020

 27 JILLIBY SIVO Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Murray 564662 1/0815P 1P 7P 8PD31/10/2021

 28 MICKEY ROY Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Lyford 554520 1/0637P 8P 6P 7P 6PD31/01/2021

 29 SAPPHIRE EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558241 1/0616P 6Y 8P 7P 6PB10/02/2021

 30 ELITE RANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0577P 8P 6P 8P 7PD03/07/2020

6 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 May 2023 - 08:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter DUB, 16/05/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 9/72133P 6P 5P 2P 3PD04/12/2019

 2 SOLO FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R1, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 6/42043P 1Y 4P 4P 1PD16/01/2021

 3 NOON DAY SUN Last start placegetter GAR, 17/05/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Masterson 555440 4/31533P 6P 5P 5P 1PB15/02/2021

 4 TRALEE JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Mabbott 560014 4/21503P 1Y 7Y 4P 6PD03/05/2021

 5 MISS SILLAT Dropping in grade GAR, 18/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 6/51745P 4P 3P 1P 5PB04/02/2020

 6 PAISAN 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/05/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 5/41597P 5P 1P 8P 2PD16/09/2019

 7 MRS HALO 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/05/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Bramble 530525 8/61348P 4M 7M 7P 3PB23/02/2019

 8 IS A COCO Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Ball 558826 5/31684P 3P 5P 4P 1PB22/02/2021

 9 TAI RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Grey 552042 4/31684P 1P 5P 2P 4PB26/11/2020

 10 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/01625P 5P 6P 2P 1PB29/08/2019

 11 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Carter 551371 2/11594P 1P 5P 3P 5PB01/11/2020

 12 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41595P 5P 2P 4P 3PB13/11/2020

 13 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41564P 4P 2P 6P 2PD23/10/2020

 14 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/31537P 7P 2P 5P 2PB25/10/2019

 15 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 1/01355P 3P 8P 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 16 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Milton 533372 10/81295P 4Y 7P 4P 4PB30/04/2019

 17 NOT FOR SURE Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 1/01188P 3P 3Y 5P 4PB16/12/2020

 18 CANTATA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R5, P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/01145P (FEL)P 6P 5Y 2PD23/02/2020

 19 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R8, P 5/2K. Schmitzer 540119 4/21148P 4P 7P 4P 2PB24/07/2019

 20 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31115P 4P 8P 3P (FEL)PB10/04/2020

 21 KATRINA HIGHKICK Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Goodwin 558629 2/01066P 4P 1Y 6P 6PB28/04/2021

 22 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 3/0977P 8Y 6P 3Y 5YD03/02/2020

 23 RED JENNY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R9, P 5/3H. Hanson 544761 2/1965P 2P 7P 8P 8PB10/04/2020

 24 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5964P 7P 8P 5P 4PD14/02/2019

 25 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3905P 7P 5P 6P 4PD01/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0865P 2Y 7P 6P 8PD16/01/2021

 27 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R3, M 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/3716M 4P 4M 6M 8PD26/03/2019

 28 MY BOY AIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Berwick 552512 4/3697P 4P 7P 6P 8PD16/11/2020

 29 SAPPHIRE EDITION Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Goodwin 558241 1/0616P 6Y 8P 7P 6PB10/02/2021

 30 ELITE RANDY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0577P 8P 6P 8P 7PD03/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023
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 1 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2023, R4, P 2/1/1G. Greene 541389 8/72433P 3P 2P 6P 2PD08/01/2020

 2 NORA'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. Thomas 560564 6/52434P 7P 1P 1P 1PD21/06/2021

 3 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/1T. Mason 548367 10/82404P 1P 7P 4P 1PB25/07/2020

 4 STYLE SENSATION 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Thomas 544972 9/61865P 1P 4P 7P 4PB19/04/2020

 5 MEAN BLAKE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540942 10/82143P 3Y 3Y 1P 5PD28/12/2019

 6 BLACK IRON Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/1T. Mason 552330 13/81534P 8P 3P 7P 5PD20/09/2020
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 1 FUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/02/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Davies 558469 1/01161P 2P 7PB30/04/2021

 2 SONGAR SADIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 1/01511PB13/07/2021

 3 DANCING MADDIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/0741P 7P 4P 7P 7PB28/10/2020

 4 GOOD LUCK BUCK Last start placegetter GAR, 17/05/2023, R3, P M/1M. Edwards 558973 0/01202P 2P 2P 6P 4PD10/05/2021

 5 SONGAR TIP TOP Last start placegetter GAR, 17/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Greene 561631 0/01173PB13/07/2021

 6 VIOLET'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1M. Edwards 554848 0/01013P 3P 6P 4P 4PB12/11/2020

 7 HOT TILLY Last start placegetter GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Last 559484 0/0882P 7PB03/03/2021

 8 MISS AQUAHOLIC Last start placegetter GAR, 17/05/2023, R3, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0843P 6P 5P 8P 3PB29/01/2021

 9 US AND THEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/0984P 2P 4P 3P 6PD29/01/2021

 10 FIRECOP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R1, P M/1E. Want 558474 0/0664P 5P 5PD30/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 May 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/05/2023, R2, P

GAR, 10/05/2023, R3, P

M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01344P 2P 3P 2P 3PB13/11/2020

 2 LOTS OF ATTITUDE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/05/2023, R2, P

GAR, 10/05/2023, R1, P

GAR, 06/05/2023, R5, P

M/1S. Kedwell 561614 0/01223P 2P 3P 4PB07/07/2021

 3 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P

TAR, 19/04/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Carter 558017 0/01146P 2P 3P 5P 2PD22/04/2021

 4 COOL ASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/05/2023, R3, P M/1J. Magnisalis 562274 0/01014P 2PB22/07/2021

 5 MANDY'S CHAMP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0967P 2P 6P 4Y 2YB03/11/2020

 6 NITRAM BLUE ROAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Bretherton 558224 0/0784Y 6P 3Y 4Y 5PD02/02/2021

 7 KIARNI TERROR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/05/2023, R3, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0686P 6P 2P 6P 8PD05/05/2021

 8 WINTER TRALEE 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/0584PB29/10/2021

 9 FIRECOP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R1, P M/1E. Want 558474 0/0664P 5P 5PD30/04/2021

 10 TREACHEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0548P 4P 5P 6P 5PB20/03/2020

 11 MR. LOVER LOVER Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Watkin 550639 0/0486P 5PD23/10/2020

 12 TRALEE PARIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/0446P 6PB27/03/2021
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 1 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21833P 3P 4P 6P 2PD07/03/2020

 2 HOOKED ON SAL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Solomon 552733 2/01442P 2P 8P 4P 5PD21/12/2020

 3 HURRICANE'S FURY Dropping in grade WPK, 10/05/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 7/62314C 4P 6P 1C 1CD05/09/2020

 4 VOID Dropping in grade GAR, 17/05/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Turner 522724 8/62285P 2P 2P 5P 1PD08/07/2018

 5 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 5/42104P 2P 3P 3P 6PD25/10/2019

 6 PICK THE POINT Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Sattler 552326 5/02042P 6P 2P 4P 2PD27/11/2020

 7 ASHYAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11625P 5P 6P 2P 1PB29/08/2019

 8 ZIPPING HARRISON Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Mabbott 560458 1/0162(FEL)P 1P (BDN)C 2P 4PD15/06/2021

 9 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Hensing 542300 5/31596P 2P 5P 4P 3PB01/01/2020

 10 TREVOR'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Wright 562007 5/01517P 2Y 5P 2P 4PD01/08/2021

 11 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01335Y 5P 4Y 3Y 1YB22/02/2020

 12 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 6/11208P 7P 4P 3P 4PD23/10/2020

 13 IZUKU BALE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/05/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/21027P 7P 7P 2P 8PD23/03/2019

 14 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score WPK, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Jobson 550904 1/0100(FEL)P 4P 3P 6Y 7PD17/08/2020

 15 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0666Y 7P 7P 7P 7PD16/12/2019
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 1 SONGAR HOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/2S. Greene 543302 11/102372P 1P 6P 5P 7PB02/03/2020

 2 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/1S. Stewart 558435 9/72378P 3P 6P 3P 3PB12/04/2021
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 1 TRALEE HANNAH Dropping in grade DUB, 16/05/2023, R12, P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 12/92056P 7Y 5P 2Y 1PB25/06/2020

 2 NORA'S BOY 3 Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. Thomas 560564 6/52434P 7P 1P 1P 1PD21/06/2021

 3 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 3/1/1S. Atkins 547849 8/72404P 1P 2P 1P 7PB03/07/2020

 4 STYLE SENSATION 3 Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Thomas 544972 9/61865P 1P 4P 7P 4PB19/04/2020
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 1 TONIGHT 2 Last start winner GAR, 17/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 7/61891P 8P 2P 5P 5PD10/12/2019

 2 MEAN BLAKE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540942 10/82143P 3Y 3Y 1P 5PD28/12/2019

 3 LIGHTNING ZEAL Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/2M. Smith 544093 8/71802P 5P 6P 7P 4PD28/03/2020

 4 SWEET CREATURE Dropping in grade GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Maguire 541883 6/52255P 6P 1P 3P 2PB16/01/2020

 5 MY JEWEL Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Bell 536677 7/61654P 6P 1P 3P 5PB29/07/2019

 6 ANOTHER ONE Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/1H. Hanson 553865 6/51475P 7Y 6P 6P 2PB10/01/2021
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 1 CHIP ROCK Last start winner GAR, 17/05/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 4/31921P 3P 6P 1P 6PB30/04/2021

 2 FAR EAST Last start winner GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 553082 2/11531P 3P 4P 8P 4PD30/12/2020

 3 QUEEN CAVIAR Last start winner GAR, 13/05/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Hill 561698 1/01511PB18/06/2021

 4 SHE'S A ROBBO Last start winner GAR, 18/05/2023, R4, P 5/4E. Robertson 557122 1/0981P 6P 3P 4Y 6YB02/04/2021

 5 SOLO FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R1, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 6/42043P 1Y 4P 4P 1PD16/01/2021

 6 ISABELA ROCKS Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Hensing 559886 2/02012P 3P 6P 1P 1PB14/03/2021

 7 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Neville 547239 7/51682P 5P 5P 1P 6PD25/06/2020

 8 BLUE LIMOUSINE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Woods 548761 2/11532P 8P 7P 3P 3PD17/08/2020

 9 TRALEE JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Mabbott 560014 4/21503P 1Y 7Y 4P 6PD03/05/2021

 10 SWITCH IT ON Last start placegetter GAR, 17/05/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Thomas 560558 1/01413P 2P 5P 4P 7PB21/06/2021

 11 NULA'S BISCUIT Last start placegetter GOS, 05/05/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/11292P 3P 7P 8P 6PD09/04/2020

 12 TRALEE JESTER Last start placegetter DUB, 20/05/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01232P 6P 1P 5P 5PD27/03/2021

 13 SELF PORTRAIT Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Mabbott 552640 1/01173P 4P 1P 6P 7PB07/12/2020

 14 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 13/05/2023, R9, Y 5/4J. Carter 551325 2/01511Y 7P 3P 3P 6PB16/11/2020

 15 KRYPTO MAIZIE Dropping in grade GAR, 12/05/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Masterson 554334 6/51597P 4P 8P 3P 4PB19/01/2021

 16 PAISAN 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/05/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 5/41597P 5P 1P 8P 2PD16/09/2019

 17 PEPPER SAUCE Dropping in grade GAR, 17/05/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 5/41354P 6P 1P 5P 6PB12/09/2020

 18 MRS HALO 3 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/05/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Bramble 530525 8/61348P 4M 7M 7P 3PB23/02/2019

 19 ICE COOL KAOS Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Last 557248 3/21866P 1P 3P 8P 1PD05/04/2021

 20 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91825P 3M 4M 2P 4PD11/01/2019

 21 TRALEE BETH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Mabbott 556761 2/11816P 1P 3P 1Y 3YB16/03/2021

 22 TRALEE CRUISER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11747P 3P 1P 7P 2PD16/03/2021

 23 GAGAN SINGLETS Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Robinson 551808 1/01715P 2P 3P 4P 3PD29/10/2020

 24 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/01625P 5P 6P 2P 1PB29/08/2019

 25 RITZA EBONY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Carter 551371 2/11594P 1P 5P 3P 5PB01/11/2020
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 26 KEYLIN Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/31567P 2P 3P 4P 4PB31/12/2020

 27 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21536P 2P 8P 1P 7PD22/02/2021

 28 NITRAM ROXY 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01335Y 5P 4Y 3Y 1YB22/02/2020

 29 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11294P 4P 3P 5P 4PD22/06/2018

 30 TWELVE MEN Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Goodwin 564963 1/01266P 1P 2PB15/11/2021

 31 MODULATING Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Roche 544052 6/51176P 5P 4P 8P 3PD16/12/2019

 32 KAOS FOR KEN Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01054P 8P 4P 5P 1PD01/02/2021

 33 SUGAR HIT ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Sweetman 550899 1/01055P 8P 1P 2Y 6PB23/08/2020

 34 RED JENNY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R9, P 5/3H. Hanson 544761 2/1965P 2P 7P 8P 8PB10/04/2020

 35 BEE LOGIE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0874Y 8P 1P 4P 4PB22/04/2021

 36 FREDDY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0865P 2Y 7P 6P 8PD16/01/2021

 37 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0845P 7P 5P 4P 6PB03/10/2019

 38 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1844P 4P 7P 7P 5PD10/04/2020

 39 HEY NAN 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/0835P 8P 4Y 4P 4PD31/01/2021

 40 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0814P 6P 6P 6P 6PB15/11/2020

 41 DISCO BALL BABE Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/1788P 5P 4P 5P 7PB05/05/2021

 42 SHARP Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0746Y 5P 6Y 5P 5PD31/01/2021

 43 FLYING GIUSEPPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R3, M 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/3716M 4P 4M 6M 8PD26/03/2019

 44 MISS LEGGY Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/0697P 4P 7P 8P 6PB27/07/2020

 45 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3698P 6P 7P 8P 5PB05/04/2020

 46 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0577P 8P 6P 8P 7PD03/07/2020
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 1 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R9, M 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 18/91932M 3M 4M 6P 4PB16/03/2019
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 1 COCO CREEK Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R2, P M/1J. Thomas 563142 0/01762P 2PD12/09/2021

 2 LOTS OF ATTITUDE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kedwell 561614 0/01223P 2P 3P 4PB07/07/2021

 3 REAL MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0907P 8P 2P 2P 5PB08/02/2021

 4 KYZA NISMO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Mason 560468 0/0505PB24/06/2021

 5 AURIEL'S NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Mason 560471 0/0486P 5P 6PB24/06/2021
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 1 THAI OAKEY Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P M/1D. Solomon 552734 0/046(FEL)P 6P 8P 4PD21/12/2020
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